Large Indoor Black 43” Portrait Kiosk
Fits 43" flat screens up to 4" thick and 125 lbs.
Model: PSB4300B
FEATURES
  Fits 43" flat screens up to 4" thick and 125 lbs.
 Pre-assembled to simplify installation of entire solution
 Supports a wide range of aesthetic options, including multiple colors and vinyl wraps, to match any branding strategy
 Stand-alone or fully integrated with display, audio components, media player and input components
 Internal micro-adjustments allow for quick positioning of display within the kiosk window for flush alignment
 Two whisper-quiet, thermostat-controlled exhaust fans to ensure the internal components are kept at an optimal temperature
 Six outlet, UL- and cUL-approved surge suppressor with 6’ cord to protect voltage-sensitive components from damaging
power surges
 High-performance, premium powder coat finish protects the unit and extends the product lifespan for years
 Designed with American steel, that provides stability, strength and corrosion resistance for any indoor environment
 Secured doors allow convenient access to the display, media player and other internal components for easy installation and
maintenance
 Custom colors also available, please call for more information
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
LARGE INDOOR PORTRAIT KIOSK
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Color Black
Height 72.24 in.
Width 28.00 in
Depth 18.00
Weight 161lb (73kg)
Range of Screens Supported 43 to 50 in.
Ship Weight 201lb (91kg)
Weight Capacity 125lb (56kg)
Placement of Mount Floor Stand
Use of Mount Monitor Floor Stand
Orientation Portrait
Special Features of Mounts Vertical Orientation
VESA Mount Compatible 200 x 200 mm, 300 x 200 mm, 300 x 300 mm, 400 x 200 mm, 400 x 300
mm, 400 x 400 mm, 500 x 300 mm, 600 x 200 mm, 600 x 300 mm, 600 x
400 mm
Specific Mounting Patterns 200x200mm to 600x400mm
TV Monitor Stand Style Monitor Floor Pedestals
Special Features of Stands Cable Management, Scratch Resistant
Material Steel